	tre Services   well la		A COST OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		
Date In: >9/0/n-15: 37	Jeb description	Date & Ti	me Completed	Do	ne by
Ref No: 44 / 1024736/24	SAS e-filing	i			
Veh No: 6x 3325	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC	2hrs)	112		
D.O.A : 27   17:30	i-Motor Claim Form	n l			
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within	OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD . 117 Perforting Only	i-Photo Uploaded				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Re				
	Ass't Report by Fax /	Hand to Owner/W	KSD .	-	******
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel:	Fax	c:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 66	19963 H	NC( )/Non-	NC()	94	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	111	)	
	Period: (	) Cover Typ	oc: (	).	
Confirmed by : (	Date:		tine:	)	
	[Note-Est. Status (WO): 1		79%. P: 80-100	0%]	-
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( )/NO	)( )			
	,000 ( )/\$2,000 ( )	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
General Remarks;-				en 1	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	formation strictly Confidentia	& Strictly NO refe	er of repairer.	5772	THE WARRY
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.	9,		2469	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	ce: YES ( ) / NO (	); Towing Co: (		7	
		, , ,			
Sale over the Stocker of			as account of the Control of	time to be a second	Line vie
Remarks;- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time	Completed	Don	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time	Completed	Don	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Tant	Completed	Don	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time	Completed	Don	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Tant	Completed :	Don	sby
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Tant	Completed	Done	s by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Time			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Tant		Done	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Tant			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Tant			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Tant			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Date&Tant			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Oate/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:  Oste/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Preparation Che			Ami (S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Oate/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Chi	cklist	Anic (5)	Ami (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Arto8040  Limant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Che	cklist	Anc(S)	Ami (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Arto8040  Limant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Che cident Reporting (\$30 image Assessment (\$10 wing Fee low-Through Survey	cklist 0); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$43	Anit (S) Tet Bill	Ami (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Arto8040  Limant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Checident Reporting (\$30) mage Assessment (\$10) wing Fee	cklist. 0); 00); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$saurvey) \$30	Anit (S) Tet Bill	Ami (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Arto8040  Limant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Chi cident Reporting (\$3) mage Assessment (\$10 wing Fee low-Through Survey (Ruing against INC Only inspection	Cklist  (i); (iii); (ii	Anit (S)	Ami (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Chicago Assessment (\$10 wing Fee low-Through Survey (Ruing against INC Only inspection of DA + SMRT Survey	Cklist  (Cklist  (Ckl	Anit (S)	Ami (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (	Preparation Chicago Assessment (\$10 wing Fee low-Through Survey (Ruing against INC Only inspection of DA + SMRT Survey (Additional Services:	Cklist  (i); (iii); (ii	Anit (5)	Ami (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Che cident Reporting (\$36 mage Assessment (\$10 wing Fee low-Through Survey (R ming against INC Only inspection c DA + SMRT Survey additional Services:-	Cklist.  (Cklist. (D); (D); (S40/543) (S120) (S40/543) (S120) (S40/543) (S120) (Wef 10 Jan 2003) (Wef 10 Jan 2003) (S73) (S160)	Ant (S)	Ami (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Articles actions  umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Chicago Assessment (\$10 wing Fee low-Through Survey (Ruing against INC Only inspection of DA + SMRT Survey (Additional Services:	Cklist  (i); (iii); (ii	Ant (S)	Ami (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Arto8040  Limant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:  Itact No: maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Che cident Reporting (\$36 mage Assessment (\$10 wing Fee low-Through Survey low-Through Survey (R ming against INC Only inspection c DA + SMRT Survey additional Services:  urtesy Car / Tpt Allowa pair Co-ordination st Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coord	Cklist.  (Cklist. (Ck	Ant (S)	Ami (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Arto8040  Limant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:  Intact No: maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  ditors' Comments :- 1:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Checident Reporting (\$36) Image Assessment (\$10) wing Fee low-Through Survey (Ruing against INC Only inspection o DA + SMRT Survey additional Services:  urtesy Car / Tpt Allowa pair Co-ordination at Repair Inspection // Collect Excess Coord ): TP (Non INC) against	Cklist.  (Cklist. (Ck	Ant (S)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Arto8040  Limant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:  Itact No: maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Chicalent Reporting (\$36) Image Assessment (\$10) wing Fee low-Through Survey (Runing against INC Only inspection to DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:  urtesy Car / Tpt Allowa pair Co-ordination the Repair Inspection // Collect Excess Coord ): TP (N:in INC) against to Mobile	Cklist  (Cklist  (Ckl	Anit (S)	Ami (3

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresaro.	
Market Committee	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/12/2017 15:37
Date Of Accident	27/12/2017 17:20
Exact Location Of Accident	DRIVEWAY HOTEL GRAND PACIFIC
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
STATE OF THE STATE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GX3325J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200806860W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	URVAN
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO.
Policy Number	7VCT1737530
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMMAD SHAFRI BIN SUALI
NRIC No	S7417474D

 NRIC No
 \$7417474D

 Date Of Birth
 11/06/1974

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 11/06/1994

Driving Experience 23 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-88225433

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-88225433

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 527D PASIR RIS STREET 51 Address

#07-687

Postcode 514527

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2

Passenger 1 NAME:

> GENDER: : MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name KAMPONG UBI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

NO

YES

ROAD: BLK 9 EUNOS CRESCENT #01-2687, POSTCODE: 400009. Police Station Address

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-7479999 - FAX NO: 67453410

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20171228/2069.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number GW9963H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Name of Driver WONG CHENG MEOW

NRIC/Passport Number S1833981A Contact Number 97905186

Address

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre nel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# SKETCH PLAN A: 6x 3325 B: 6w 9963 H R: 6x 3325 R: 6w 9963 H

### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer to potice	report - 7/20171228/2069.

### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 1 1 1 1 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 1 20 (HH:MM)	6
OCATION: Drivelay Hotel Grand Parific	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 6X33201 3176.  b) INSURANCE COMPANY: MILE	
C)POLICY NUMBER: 7VCT173 730  d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)  e)MAKE & MODEL:	5 2)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: WOTORCYCLE)	e e
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)  2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	78 37
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	A Ho of
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	possenger. Clincluding d
DRIVER  a) NAME: Mohammad Smfri No Mate/FEMALE)  b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S7 V174740 CONTACT: 88227433  c) ADDRESS: DIC DDD PASSE RIS # 31 & D7-617 (51)	( <del>T</del> )
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( 1 / 6 / 97 9)(DD/MM/YYYY) e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) / OUTDOOR)	980 980 98
1) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 1994  4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	9 2
5. d) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS  b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHERS  6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	)
7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)  IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	(a) 411
b) DRIVER'S NAME: WONG OWING MODE	*Ho of passo
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:	(2)
e) DRIVER'S NAME:	(Including d
	() .
email = SHAFRI SUAU @ YAHOO COM	1 ×





Report No. T/20171228/2069

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009

Tel No: 1800-7479999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 017 15:59	fade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 24	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: MOHAMMAD SHAFRI BIN SUALI			Address: APT BLK 527D PASIR RIS STREET 51 #07-687 SINGAPORE 514527		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7417474D		74D	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 88225433		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Male			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Boyanese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: LOGISTIC SYUPERVISOR		RVISOR	Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:		

General Inform	nation of the Acciden	it		
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/12/2017 17:20	Type of Location Straight Road
Location:				
QUEEN STR	EET			
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	Queen Street Behind H		T-	
		Road Surface:	1	Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		
Traffic Flow: Traffic Two Way		Traffic Control:	199	raffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collis	ion: le Against - Parked Ve	a	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GW9963H	Van				Slightly Damaged	1
GX3325J	Van				Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009

Tel No: 1800-7479999

Report No. T/20171228/2069

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	WONG CHENG ME	OW		ID No		S1833981A
Related Vehicle	GW9963H (Van)	10-11-11-11		Contact No.		97905186
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Dis	scharge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL	
Driver			HINGS IN	<b>专和</b>		ALOGARIAN TO THE STATE OF THE S
Name	MOHAMMAD SHAF	RI BIN SU	JALI	ID No		S7417474D
Related Vehicle	GX3325J (Van)		Conta	ct No.	88225433	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL D			scharge	NIL	
No of Days gran	o. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of Injury NIL		

### Brief Details.

On 27/12/2017 at about 1715hrs at the Back Alley of Queen Street Behind Grand Pacific Hotel, I had just finished loading my goods and my vehicle was parked at the back alley while I was going through my map for my next destination in my vehicle when suddenly I felt an impact collided at the rear of my vehicle. I then got off my vehicle and saw that another van had reverse and hit onto my vehicle rear at the right side. I then gathered information from the other driver and he inform that he was reversing his vehicle and knocked his vehicle rear right side onto mine and he admitted to knocking onto me. The damages on my vehicle is a crack at the rear bumper and causing the bumper to come off slightly. We then agreed to settle the matter privately which I then brought my vehicle to the workshop and the repair damages was \$1526.89 which then the other party inform for me to lodge a police report.





Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009

Tel No: 1800-7479999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20171228/2069

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 JAVIN NG CHEN BOON	Cos.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/12/2017 15:59
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA /	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt TANG SIEW PING Contact No. 65476430 FORCE	
Authentication Stamp	
SIGNATURE	



Report No. G/20161219/2199

### POLICE REPORT (NP322)

Police Station Of Origin Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

Date/Time Report Made 19/12/2016 21:24	Vide Report No.			Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant MOHAMMAD SHAFRI BIN SUALI	Address APT BLK 527D PASIR RIS STREET 51 #07-687 SINGAPORE 514527				
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S7417474D	Contact No. Home/Office		Mobile 88225433		
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email A	ddress		2.5	
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
Van driver	Male	42	11/06/1974	Boyanese	
Institution/School Name	Language				
Date/Time Of Incident 19/12/2016 07:30	Location Of Incident 4 AIRLINE ROAD POLICE PASS OFFICE SINGAPO			FICE SINGAPORE	

### Brief details.

On the above mentioned date time and location, I lost the following Items mentioned below. I made a search for the items but I could not locate them

Property Information	
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
G / MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN YUSOFF	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/12/2016 21:24
Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch / JAGANESON S/O JAYAGOPALAN Contact No.: 87827181	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	FUPO hotline number: 68429645
	SI Signature:
	Singapore Police Force





POLICE REPORT (NP322)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20161219/2199

S/N	item	Туре	Brand/ Account/ Property/ Security- Type	Make/ Model/ Bank/ Address/ Counter	Serial No./ IMEI/ Acct No.	Quantity	Value	Description
1	General property	Lost			- 3	1	Singapor e Dollars 60.00	One black nixon wallet
2	Credit Card / Debit Card/ ATM Card	Lost	POSB			1		One debit POSB card
3	Identity Card	Lost	SINGAP ORE NRIC			1	ii.	One NRIC belonging to Mohammad Shafri bin Sual
4	Cash	Lost			78 2	1	Singapor e Dollars 280.00	Two hundred and eighty dollars in Singapore currency
5	Licence	Lost	Qualified Driving Licence	1		1		One driving license belonging to Mohammad Shari Bin Suali

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

G / MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN YUSOFF

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch / JAGANESON S/O JAYAGOPALAN Contact No.: 87827181

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 19/12/2016 21:24

Classification Of Case:

FUPO hotline number: 68429645

(III)

Signature:

Singapore Police Force

**Authentication Stamp** 







MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 2004122125) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 www.msig.com.sg

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

23-Aug-2017 Third Party

A0633 - 001

Certificate No

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number of Vehicle

Name of Policyholder

4. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

Date of Expiry of Insurance

Person or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's or their named Lessee's employ and is driving on their order or with their

: 7VCT1737530

: 30 SEP 2017

: 29 SEP 2018

: JN1MG4E25Z0711073

KST Auto Rental Pte Ltd

00:00 AM

: GX3325J

Named Lessee: AS PER LIST PROVIDED TO MSIG

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to Use\*

Use in connection with the Policyholder's or the specified Lessees' business

Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's or the specified Lessees'

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

(i) Use for hire or reward, leasing other than to specified Lessees or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed testing

(ii) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) an Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Mote Vehicles (Third Party Risks & Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurer

Not valid unless countersigned by Authorised Person

IMPORTANT NOTICE

If for any reason the Insurance is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer, or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a

Statutory Declaration to that Effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the compulsory Insurance Legislation.

This Certificate must be returned it the insurance is suspended during its currency.

If you are involved in an accident, full details must be forwarded immediately to the Company

FORM MZ 400 (Commercial Vehicle)

(For the Issuance of Motor Certificate of Insurance only)